
10th Hankook 12H MUGELLO 2024

22 - 24 March 2024
Result per class
Session 8

Mugello circuit - 5246 mtr.

Pos Nbr Team name Fastest In DiffGap

 
Speed
Km/HCar Laps

GT3 - GT3 Cars
S.CLS
PISC

8 Boem by Kessel Racing 1:47.126 4 176,31Ferrari - 296 GT3 28P/A
1

1

91 Herberth Motorsport 1:48.188 19 1.062 174,58Porsche - 911 GT3 R (992) 41AM
1

2 1.062

12 Car Collection Motorsport 1:48.533 12 1.407 174,02Porsche - 911 GT3 R (992) 29P/A
2

3 0.345

32 Team GP Elite 1:49.159 6 2.033 173,02Porsche - 911 GT3 R (992) 364 0.626

14 Poulsen Motorsport 1:49.696 2 2.570 172,18BMW - M4 GT3 39AM
2

5 0.537

71 Juta Racing 1:50.810 4 3.684 170,45Audi - R8 LMS GT3 EVO  II 42P/A
3

6 1.114

11 HOFOR Racing 1:50.969 7 3.843 170,20Mercedes-AMG - GT3 52AM
3

7 0.159

58 MP Racing 1:51.264 7 4.138 169,75Mercedes-AMG - GT3 EVO 42AM
4

8 0.295

90 E2P Racing 1:51.960 4 4.834 168,70Porsche - 911 GT3 R (991 II) 13P/A
4

9 0.696

85 CP Racing 1:52.025 3 4.899 168,60Mercedes-AMG - GT3 EVO 40AM
5

10 0.065

5 Kessel Racing 1:53.423 32 6.297 166,52Ferrari - 488 GT3 32AM
6

11 1.398

Pos Nbr Team name / Official Entrant Fastest In DiffGap
Speed
Km/HCar / Drivers Laps

GT3-PRO/AM - GT3 Cars

8 Boem by Kessel Racing 1:47.126 4 176,31Ferrari - 296 GT3 281

12 Car Collection Motorsport 1:48.533 12 1.407 174,02Porsche - 911 GT3 R (992) 292 1.407

71 Juta Racing 1:50.810 4 3.684 170,45Audi - R8 LMS GT3 EVO  II 423 2.277

90 E2P Racing 1:51.960 4 4.834 168,70Porsche - 911 GT3 R (991 II) 134 1.150

Pos Nbr Team name / Official Entrant Fastest In DiffGap
Speed
Km/HCar / Drivers Laps

GT3-AM -  GT3 Cars

91 Herberth Motorsport 1:48.188 19 174,58Porsche - 911 GT3 R (992) 411

14 Poulsen Motorsport 1:49.696 2 1.508 172,18BMW - M4 GT3 392 1.508

11 HOFOR Racing 1:50.969 7 2.781 170,20Mercedes-AMG - GT3 523 1.273

58 MP Racing 1:51.264 7 3.076 169,75Mercedes-AMG - GT3 EVO 424 0.295

85 CP Racing 1:52.025 3 3.837 168,60Mercedes-AMG - GT3 EVO 405 0.761

5 Kessel Racing 1:53.423 32 5.235 166,52Ferrari - 488 GT3 326 1.398

Pos Nbr Team name Fastest In DiffGap

 
Speed
Km/HCar Laps

GTX - Special GT cars

719 9und11 Racing 1:53.887 4 165,84Pors che - 911 GT3 Cup MR (991 Gen II) 381
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10th Hankook 12H MUGELLO 2024

22 - 24 March 2024
Result per class
Session 8

Mugello circuit - 5246 mtr.

Pos Nbr Team name Fastest In DiffGap

 
Speed
Km/HCar Laps

992 - Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)
S.CLS
PISC

973 Ebimotors 1:53.626 25 166,22Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 38AM
1

1

963 Orchid Racing Team 1:53.743 3 0.117 166,05Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 382 0.117

907 RPM Racing 1:54.046 3 0.420 165,61Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 45AM
2

3 0.303

904 Red Ant Racing 1:54.335 17 0.709 165,19Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 394 0.289

993 Porsche Baltic 1:54.379 47 0.753 165,13Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 52AM
3

5 0.044

974 Rimo Adero by Ebimotors 1:55.264 28 1.638 163,86Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 33AM
4

6 0.885

917 Orchid Racing Team 1:55.493 4 1.867 163,54Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 38AM
5

7 0.229

908 Seblajoux Racing by DUWO Racing 1:56.321 28 2.695 162,37Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 33AM
6

8 0.828

903 Red Ant Racing 1:56.962 9 3.336 161,48Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 109 0.641

985 Neuhofer Rennsport 1:58.031 20 4.405 160,02Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 24AM
7

10 1.069

909 Red Camel-Jordans.nl 2:03.545 5 9.919 152,88Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 511 5.514

911 Hankook Competition 2:03.854 25 10.228 152,50Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 28AM
8

12 0.309

Pos Nbr Team name / Official Entrant Fastest In DiffGap
Speed
Km/HCar / Drivers Laps

992-AM - Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)

973 Ebimotors 1:53.626 25 166,22Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 381

907 RPM Racing 1:54.046 3 0.420 165,61Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 452 0.420

993 Porsche Baltic 1:54.379 47 0.753 165,13Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 523 0.333

974 Rimo Adero by Ebimotors 1:55.264 28 1.638 163,86Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 334 0.885

917 Orchid Racing Team 1:55.493 4 1.867 163,54Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 385 0.229

908 Seblajoux Racing by DUWO Racing 1:56.321 28 2.695 162,37Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 336 0.828

985 Neuhofer Rennsport 1:58.031 20 4.405 160,02Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 247 1.710

911 Hankook Competition 2:03.854 25 10.228 152,50Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 288 5.823

Pos Nbr Team name Fastest In DiffGap

 
Speed
Km/HCar Laps

GT4 - GT4 Homologated cars

424 Lionspeed GP 1:59.135 20 158,54Porsche -  718 Cayman GT4 RS  Clubsport 271

418 PCR Sport 2:02.667 28 3.532 153,97Mercedes-AMG - GT4 422 3.532
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10th Hankook 12H MUGELLO 2024

22 - 24 March 2024
Result per class
Session 8

Mugello circuit - 5246 mtr.

Pos Nbr Team name Fastest In DiffGap

 
Speed
Km/HCar Laps

Private Test Only

15 Car Collection Motorsport 1:47.914 14 175,02Porsche - 911 GT3 R (992) 351

3 DL Racing 1:50.658 5 2.744 170,68Lamborghini - Huracán Super Trofeo 212 2.744

30 DL Racing 1:55.011 6 7.097 164,22Lamborghini - Huracán Super Trofeo 213 4.353

62 DL Racing 1:57.807 12 9.893 160,32Lamborghini - Huracán Super Trofeo 334 2.796

76 Autorlando Sport 1:59.811 21 11.897 157,64Pors che - 718 Cayman GT4 CS (Type  982) 235 2.004
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